

Sonam Dawa vs. Bishan Lal

RSA No. 350 of 2022

26.12.2022 Present: Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the appellant.

Notice issued to the respondent is still
awaited. Be awaited for another two weeks.

List on **9.1.2023.**

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

26th December, 2022
(kck)