

Sonam Dawa Vs. Bishan Lal

RSA No. 350 of 2022

20.03.2023 **Present:** Ms. Jyoti Dogra, Advocate, vice counsel for
the appellant.

List before appropriate Bench after three
weeks.

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

20th March, 2023
(himani)