

Sonam Dawa vs. Bishan Lal

RSA No.350 of 2022

15.09.2023 **Present:** Ms.Jyoti Dogra, Advocate, vice Mr.Sanjay Bhardwaj,
Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Sudhir Bhatnagar, Advocate, for the respondent.

Record has been received.

List the matter after **two weeks**, as prayed for.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

September, 15, 2023
(pathania)