

Sonam Dawa Vs. Bishan Lal

RSA No. 350 of 2022

27.3.2024 Present: Ms. Dhanwanti, Advocate vice Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the appellant. .

None for the respondent.

Certified copy of the trial Court judgment
stands filed.

For hearing on admission, list on 12.6.2024.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

March 27, 2024
(kalpana)