

Sonam Dawa Vs. Bishan Lal

RSA No. 350 of 2022

13.11.2024 Present: Mr. Sarthak Upadhyay, Advocate vice
Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate, for
the appellant.

Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Advocate, for
the respondent.

In view of the request made by learned vice counsel for the appellant, list after eight weeks.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

November 13, 2024
(kalpana)