

Sonam Dawa Vs. Bishan Lal

RSA No.350 of 2022

06.03.2025 Present: Ms. Himani Verma, Proxy Counsel, for the appellant.

Ms. Shruti, Proxy Counsel, for the respondent.

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

06th March, 2025
(Gaurav Rawat)