

Sonam Dawa vs. Bishan Lal

RSA No. 350 of 2022

11.07.2025 Present: Mr. Sarthak Upadhyay, Advocate, vice Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Advocate, for the respondent.

As jointly prayed, list after three weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

July 11, 2025
tarun